4,5W LED-FILAMENT R63 MATT E27

Spezifikationen

Spezifikationen

Watt
Anschlussspannung
Sockel

Lumen

Dimmbar
Lichtfarbe
Farbwiedergabeindex
Winkel
Durchmesser
Energieklasse
Schaltzyklus
Anlaufzeit
Quecksilbergehalt
Artikelnummer
Steuersatz
Ausfuehrung
Entsorgungspflichtig
kWh1000h

Laenge
Lebensdauer
Vergleichswert

Verpackungseinheit

SIGOR Licht GmbH

Eichenhofer Weg 81
42279 Wuppertal
Tel 0233912610
Fax 02339 1261 61

Menschen im Licht.
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2700K DIM

4,5

230
E27
325

2700

80

65

63

A+

100000
<0.5

0
614440179
inkl. 19,00 % Mehrwertsteuer
R63

Ja

5

100

15000

33

10

Artikelnr.: 6144401




